
Sr. No. Name Of the staff Designation Date Of Joining

1 Mr. Sawant Kiran Kalidas AO 06-01-04

2 Mrs. Sabale Varsha Mahesh. Account Assistant 09-11-08

3 Mr.Jadhav Sugriv Baliram Account Assistant 07-02-12

4 Ms. Panchal Smita Sudhakar Account Assistant 26/11/2015

5 Nimbalkar Shrihari Ramchandra Account Assistant 29/09/2016

6 Shelke Vaishali  Amit Account Assistant 29/09/2016

7 Kulkarni Mayuri 7030867089 01.07.2018

8 Mule Santosh Bajirao Account Assistant 16/8/2016

9 Deshmukh Dinesh Account Assistant 06-01-16

10 Dangat Swapnil Tukaram Office Asst. 09-04-17

11 Ms. Jadhav Savita Vitthal Clerk 24/7/2009-8/9/05

12 Mr. Shirsat Aoudambar Bhagwan Jr. Clerk 16/7/2007

13 Ms Buragute Varsha Balasaheb. Jr. Clerk 16/7/2007

14 Mr. Devakule Ankush Uattam Jr. Clerk 16/7/2007

15 Mr. Gawade Jagannath Rama OS 08-09-10

16 Ms .Dhavale  Mahadevi Muralidhar Jr. Clerk 04-08-09

17 Mr. Kumbhar Ashok Guruling Office Asst. 10-10-11

18 Mrs. Kamble Anita Hambirao Office Asst. 12-12-11

19 Mr.Gavali Amol  Chandrakant Office Asst. 07-02-12

20 Mr. Kanhere Amol Krishna Lab Asst. 10-07-14

21 Mr. Kamble Hambirao Sarjerao Peon 01.07.2009

22 Mr . Raut Tanaji Daji Peon 20.07.2009

23 Mr. Sonawane Tanaji Kantilal. Peon 20.07.2009

24 Rane  Manisha Yogesh Librarian 04-07-16

25 Ms. Ghadge Manisha Gopichand Jr. Clerk 01-07-04

26 Mr. Mane Balu Sahebrao Jr. Clerk 
01/08/2008 (JSCOE) 

15/5/08(JSPM)

27 Mr. Kunjir Danyashwer Namdev W/S 05-02-07

28 Mrs.Murudkar Seema Shyam peon 05-02-05

29 Borade Kalyani Vasudev Lab Technician 04-11-17

30 Mr. Kharat MadhukarBhausaheb peon 13/8/2008

31 Smt. Dhere Lata Ramchandra peon 16/8/2006

32 Mr. Kumbhar Arun Shivaji peon 06-05-06

33 Mr. Shelar Dattaraya Digambar peon 06-01-05

34 Mr.Kokate Sachin Kantilal Peon )13/12/2011

36 Mr. Kamble Pandurang Dattu Peon )13/12/2011

37 Ms. Mule Swati Yuvraj Lab Tech. 2/8/2010

38 Kumbhar Khandu Vishwanath Lab Assistant 01-09-17

39 Bhunje Santosh Ashok Lab Assistant 01-09-17

40 Khaire Mahveer Baban Lab Assistant 01-09-17

41 Pote  Madhavi Ashok Lab Assistant 01-09-17

42 Kokate Dhanaji Anant Peon 1/9/2009-23/8/2006

43 Mr.Chavan Dinesh Fulchand Lab Asst. 23/8/2006

44 Mr. Magar Umesh Namdev IT-Welder 30/8/2010

45 Ms. Shitole Manisha Vitthal. Lab Asst. 30/8/2010

46 Mr. Jamadar Shantikunj Shivakunj Lab Asst. 10-01-07

47 Mr.Kuthwal Mahesh Namdev ITI-Fitter. 27/09/2010

48 Mr. Chorge  Nitin  Bhagwant Lab Asst. 24/01/2011

49 Mr. Shirke Amolkumar Suryakant Lab Asst. 25/7/2011

50 Mr. Kawadekar Dayanand Maroti Lab Asst. 01-04-18

51 Nigade Digvijay Suresh Lab Asst. 01-04-18

52 Mr.Maniyar Mujawar Lab Asst. 01-04-18

53 Mr.Patil Laxman  Rajendra Lab Asst. 01-04-18

54 Mr. Shinde Sunil Tukaram peon 08-01-07

55 Mr Mali Ravindra Hiralal peon 18/8/2005
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56 Mr. Lohokare kishor Mahadev LabAsst 17/7/2006

57 Mr. Hole Ajinath Vitthal Lab Asst. 14/03/2011

58 Mr. Shinde Rameshwar Appasaheb Lab Asst. 10-10-11

59 Ms. Aglawe Rucha Gajanan Lab Tech. 22/02/2018

60 Mr. Gambhire Umesh Danadev peon 06-05-06

61 Mr. Gambhire Haridas Kashinath peon 06-01-05

62 Mr. Shingane Lalchand Ramchand peon 21/3/2007

63 Mr Tonape Bapu Mahadev. peon 07-07-07

64 Mr. Thorat Netaji Shivaji peon 07-07-07

65 Mr Kalagate Navnath Yashwant Lab Asst. 28/01/2011

66 Mr. Kondhare Nilesh Digambar Lab Asst. 20/03/2012

67 Dhavale Onkar Janardhan Lab Asst. 18/4/2017

68 Mohite Akshata Ajit Lab Asst. 03-01-18

69 Mr. Khote Ganesh Vishnu peon 07-08-08

70 Mrs. Jadhav Vandana Anil Com Tech 28/9/2007

71 Mr Jadhav Ganesh Ramchandra Lab Asst. 01-01-09

72 Argade Dayanand Sugriv Lab Tech 18/09/2017

73 Mrs. Raut Sulbha Ramesh Peon 01-08-09

74 Mr. Shaikh Asif Rasul peon 01-06-04

75 Mr. Chaudhari Kailash Rupchand Lab Asst. 18/8/2008

76 Mr. Kokate Yuvaraj Subhash W/S 06-01-05

77 Mr. Akhade Pandurang Tukaram W/S (Fitter) 08-07-07

78 Mr. Gore Gorakh Samadhan Carpenter 18/8/2008

79 Mr .Raut Avinash Lahu W/S 20/7/2009

80 Mr.Sonawane Jayram  Nagnath W/S 20/7/2009

81 Mr. Kadam Prashant Ramesh W/S 20/7/2009

82 Mr. Sangekar Ramesh Bhagawat. peon 23/7/2007 -6/10/2008

83 Mr Saste Balaji Vitthal peon 02-02-04

84 Mr. Barngule Nana Madhukar Peon 21/7/2009

85 Kamble Gayatri Sanjay Lab Asst. 21/7/2009

86 Mr. Dhere Sanjay Mahadev Peon (Madha Office) 06-01-05

87 Mr. Jadhav Gangaram Vitthal Watchman 12-11-14

88 Mr. Nagatilak Vishwanath Dnyanadeo Jr. Clerk 06-01-05

89 Mr Parabat ShyamsundarHanmant Jr. Clerk 18/7/2007

90 Mr. Pawar Anil Tanaji peon 13/12/2005

91 Mr Kokate Balaji Hari peon 06-01-05

92 Mr. Shinde Valmik Ram Peon 26/08/2011

93 Mr. Jagtap Sandip Lalasaheb Watchman 06-01-06

94 Mr Shegar Bappa Shivaram Watchman 27/4/2005

95 Mr. Jadhav Shivaji Maruti. Watchman 02-10-04

96 Mr. Bhui Santosh Sitaram Watchman 06-06-06

97 Mr. Wakade Sayaji Manohar Watchman 07-02-05

98 Mr. Jokar Rameshwar Vasantarao Watchman 01-02-06

99 Mr. Yadav Anil Subharav Electrican 12-01-04

100 Mr. Nalwade Ranjit Arun Electrician 25/7/2008

101 Mr Shelar Dattatraya Balasaheb Plumber 1-11-08

102 Mr.Patil Jyotiram Dnyanu Gunman 01-12-12

103 Mrs Kasbe Savita Parshuram Swipper 8/2/2011

104 Mr Shinde Vilas Bhagwan Swipper 08-01-08

105 Mrs. Shinde Kanta Vilas Swipper 08-01-08

106
CHAUDHARY  DNYANESHWAR  

BABURAO 
Watchaman 06-01-18

107 Mr Londhe Bharat Arjun peon 07-07-07

108 Mr. Kadam Mahadev Baliram Watchman 06-05-06

109 Bokefode Sumit Sanjay Civil Watchman 07-02-18

110 Lawande Sanjay  Dattatraya Civil Watchman 07-02-18

111 Dadas Balasaheb Santa Civil Watchman 07-02-18

112 Bhusare Vilas Mahadev supervisior 07-02-18
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Sr. No. Name Of the staff Designation Date Of Joining

Sr no Name Desigation Joining Date 

1 Mr. Sawant Kiran Kalidas A.O. 29.08.2005

2 Mr. Gawade Jagannath Rama O.S
JSiMR-20.7.2009 JSCOE-

8.9.2010

3 Miss. Jadhav Savita Vitthal Jr. Clerk

JSCOE-08.09.2005 & POLY-

01.03.2007 & JSCOE-

24.07.2009

4 Ms. Buragute Varsha Balasaheb Jr. Clerk 16.07.2007

5 Mr. Devkule Ankush  Uttam Jr. Clerk 16.07.2007

6 Mr. Sirsat Audumber Bhagwan Jr. Clerk 16.07.2007

7 Mrs. Sabale Varsha  Mahesh A/C Asst. 11.09.2008

8 Miss. Dhavale Mahadevi M. Jr. Clerk 04.08.2009

9 Mr. Kumbhar Ashok Guruling Clerk 10.10.2011

10 Mrs. Kamble Anita Hambirrao Office Assistant 12.12.2011

11 Mr. Jadhav Sugriv Baliram A/C  Asst. 02.07.2012

12 Mr. Gawali Amol Chandrakant Office Assistant 02.07.2012

13 Mrs. Panchal Smita Sudhakar A/c. Asst. 26.11.2015

14 Mr.Deshmukh Dinesh Ramchandra A/c. Asst. 01.06.2016

15 Mr.Mule Santosh Bajirao A/c. Asst. 16.08.2016

16 Mr.Nimbalkar Shrihari Ramchandra A/c. Asst. 29.09.2016

17 Mrs.Shelke Vaishali Amit A/c. Asst. 29.09.2016

18 Nikam Shital Sopan office asst 08.07.2017

19 Mayuri Subhash Kulkarni A/c. Asst. 3.9.2018

20 Dalvi Priya Sagar Resp. 3.12.2018

21 Mr.Dangat Swapnil Tukaram Office Asst 04.09.2017

22 Mr. Jadhav Kailas Madhukar Peon 21.07.2009

23  Mr. Shinde Sandip Arjun Lab. Asst. 13.06.2009

24 Mr. Kanhere Amol Krishna Lab. Asst. 01.08.2013 RSCOE 10.07.2014

25 Mrs.Borade Kalyani Vasudev Lab Tech 11.04.2017

26 Ms. Dhere Lata Ramchandra Peon 16.08.2006

27 Mr. Kharat Madhukar B. Peon 13.08.2008

28 Mr. Kokate Sachin Kantilal Peon
Narhe 07.10.2010 JSCOE -

13.12.2011

28 Kumbhar Khandu Vishvanath Lab. Asst. 09.01.2017

29 Mr.Pote Madhavi Ashok Lab.Asst. 19.07.2017

30 Mr.Thorat Prasad Satubhau Lab.Asst. 16.01.2018

31 Miss.Mule Swati Yuvraj Lab Tech 16.02.2018

32 Shaikh saddamhusen salim Lab Tech 9.7.2018

33 Mr. Saste Balaji Vitthal Lab. Attendent/27 01.07.2004

34 Mr. Shaikh Asif Rasul Peon 01.06.2004

35 Mr. Kokate Dhanaji Ananta Peon
Wagoli-23.08.2006, JSCOE-

11.09.2009

36 Mr. Shinde Sunil  Tukaram Peon 07.08.2007

37 Mr. Thorat Dattatrya Satyawan Peon 10.10.2011

38 Mr. Lohokare Kishor Mahadev Lab. Asst. 17.06.2006

39 Mr. Hole Ajinath Vitthal Lab.Tech 10.03.2011

40 Mr. Shinde Rameshwar Appasaheb Lab. Asst. 10.10.2011

41 Miss.Aglawe Rucha Gajanan Lab Tech 22.02.2018

42 Mr. Shingane Lalchand  Ramdas Peon 21.03.2007

43 Mr. Gambhire Haridas K. Peon 01.06.2005

44 Mr. Thorat Rahul Bhagwat Peon 02.07.2012

45 Mr. Kalagate Navanath Yashwant Lab. Asst. 28.01.2011

46 Mr. Kondhare Nilesh Digambar Lab. Asst. 20.03.2012
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47 Dalvi Kapil Kisan Steno Typist 16.03.2017

48 Mr.Dhavale Onkar Janardhan Lab Tech 18.4.2017

49 Miss.Mohite Akshata Ajit Lab Tech 01.03.2018

50 Mr. Khote Ganesh Vishnu Peon 8.07.2008

51 Mr. Barangule Nana Madhukar Peon 20.07.2009

52 Mr. Nagtilak Ravindra Tukaram Peon 02.07.2012

53 Miss. Jadhav Vandana Anil Comp. Tech. 28.09.2007

54 Mr. Jadhav Ganesh Ramchandra Lab. Asst. 01.01.2009

55 Mrs. Dalvi Sonali Sandeep Lab.Tech 01.04.2011

56 Ms.Gawali Nileshwari Namdeo Lab.Asst. 24.07.2017

57 Mr.Argade Dayanand Sugriv Lab Tech 18.09.2017

58 Mr. Kumbhar Arun Shivaji Peon 06.05.2006

59 Mr. Chavan Dinesh Fulchand Lab. Asst. 23.08.2006

60 Mr.  Jamadar Shantikunj Shivakunj Lab.Tech 01.10.2007

61 Mr. Magar Umesh Namdev ITI ( Welder) 30.08.2010

62 Mr. Kutwal Mahesh Namdev ITI ( Fitter) 27.09.2010

63 Mr. Chorge Nitin Bhagwant Welder(W/S) 24.01.2011

64 Mr. Shirke Amolkumar Suryakant Lab.Tech 25.07.2011

65 Mr.Nigade Digvijay Suresh Lab. Asst. 03.08.2016

66 Mr.Gaikwad Mahesh Vijay Lab.Asst. 07.07.2017

67 Mr.Kawadekar Dayanand Maroti Lab Tech 04.01.2018

68 Mr.Patil Laxman Rajendra Lab.Asst. 04.01.2018

69 Mr. Gambhire Umesh Dnyandev Peon 06.05.2006

70 Mr. Mali Ravindra Hiralal Peon 18.08.2005

71 Mr. Adalinge Ramhari Angad Peon 02.07.2012

72 Mrs. Raut Sulbha Ramesh Peon 01.08.2009

73 Mr. Chaudhari Kailash Rupchand Lab.Tech 18.08.2008

74 Mr. Kokate Harshavardhan Pandurang Peon 17.05.2005

75 MR.Pawar Anna  Nagnath Peon 11.07.2005

76 Mr. Kokate Yuvraj Subhash W/S Instructor 01.07.2005

77 Mr. Akhade Pandurang  Tukaram W/S Inst Fitter 07.08.2007

78 Mr. Gore Gorakh Samadhan Carpenter 18.08.2008

79 Mr. Raut  Avinash Lahu Instructor 20.07.2009

80 Mr. Sangekar Ramesh Bhagwat Peon 23.07.2007

81 Mr. Tonpe Bapu Mahadev Peon 07.07.2007

82 Mrs.Manisha Yogesh Rane Liabrarian 07.04.2016

83 Miss. Ghadge Manisha Gopichand Jr. Clerk
RSCOE-01.07.2004 & JSCOE-

01.02.2007

84 Mr. Kunjir Dnyaneshwar N. W/S Inst Welder 02.04.2007

85 Mr. Mane Balu Saheba Library Clerk
CORPORATE- 15.5.2008 &   

JSCOE-01.08.2008

86 Mrs. Murudkar Seema Shyam Peon 02.05.2005

87 MR.PALVE BIRUDEO LAXMAN Peon 01,06.2015

88 Mr. Nagtilak Vishwanath D. Store Clerk 25.05.2005

89 Mr. Yadav Anil Subrav Electrician 01.12.2004

90 Mr. Kokate Balaji Hari Peon 01.06.2005

91 Mr. Shelar Dattatray Digambar Peon 01.06.2005

92 Mr. Pawar Anil Tanaji Peon 13.12.2005

93 Mr. Parbat Sundaram Hanumant Jr. Clerk 18.07.2007

94 Mr. Nalawade Ranjit Arun Electician 25.07.2008

95 Mrs. Shinde Kanta Vilas Sweeper 01.08.2008

96 Mr. Shinde Vilas Bhagwan Sweeper 01.08.2008

97 Mr. Shelar Sunil (Dattatray) Balasaheb Plumber 01.11.2008

98 Mrs. Kasbe Savita Parshuram Sweeper 08.02.2011

99 Mr. Shinde Walmik Ram Peon 26.08.2011

100 Mr. Kadam Uday Narayan Mali 25.7.2004

101 Mr. Jadhav Sheshrao Baburao Watc. Civil 07.01.2002
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102 Mr. Jadhav Shivaji Maruti Watc. Civil 10.02.2004

103 Mr. Shegar Bappa Shivram Watc. Civil 27.04.2005

104 Mr. Bhui  Santosh Sitaram Watchman 06.06.2006

105 Mr. Jagtap Sandip Lalasaheb Watchman 01.06.2006

106 Mr. Jokar Rameshwar  Vasantrao Watchman 01.02.2006

107 Mr. Kadam  Mahadev Baliram Watchman 06.05.2006

108 Mr. Wakade Sayaji Mohan Watchman 02.07.2005

109 Mr. Jadhav Gangaram Vitthal Watchman 11.12.2014

110 Mr. Onkar Eknath Bharati Watchman 06.08.2015

111 Adhav Balu Vithoba Watchman 05-02-18

112 Ponam Maruti Sopan Watchman 05-02-18

113 Choudhari Dnyaneshwar Baburao Watchman 06-01-18

114 Bokefode Sumit Sanjay Watchman 07-02-18

115 Mr.Kumbharkar Anil Malhari Gunman 01.12.2016

116 Mane Ramdas Bapu Ex-Serviceman 02.01.2017

117 Mr. Dhere Sanjay Peon 010.6.2005

118 Mr. Londhe Bharat Arjun Peon 07.07.2007

119 Mr. Patil Jotiram Dnyanu Gunman 12.01.2012

Sr. No. Name Of the staff Designation Date Of Joining

1 Mr. Sawant Kiran Kalidas AO 06-01-04

2 Mrs. Sabale Varsha Mahesh. Account Assistant 09-11-08

3 Mr.Jadhav Sugriv Baliram Account Assistant 07-02-12

4 Ms. Panchal Smita Sudhakar Account Assistant 26/11/2015

5 Nimbalkar Shrihari Ramchandra Account Assistant 29/09/2016

6 Shelke Vaishali  Amit Account Assistant 29/09/2016

7 Kulkarni Mayuri Account Assistant 01.08.2017

8 Ms. Jadhav Savita Vitthal Clerk 24/7/2009-8/9/05

9 Mr. Shirsat Aoudambar Bhagwan Jr. Clerk 16/7/2007

10 Ms Buragute Varsha Balasaheb. Jr. Clerk 16/7/2007

11 Mr. Devakule Ankush Uattam Jr. Clerk 16/7/2007

12 Mr. Gawade Jagannath Rama OS 08-09-10

13 Ms .Dhavale  Mahadevi Muralidhar Jr. Clerk 04-08-09

14 Mr. Kumbhar Ashok Guruling Office Asst. 10-10-11

15 Mrs. Kamble Anita Hambirao Office Asst. 12-12-11

16 Mr. Kanhere Amol Krishna Lab Asst. Transfer-10/7/2014

17 Mule Santosh Bajirao Account Assistant 16/8/2016

18 Deshmukh Dinesh Account Assistant 06-01-16

19 Dangat Swapnil Tukaram Office Asst. 09-04-17

20 Dalvi Priya Sagar receptionist 12-03-18

21 Mr.Gavali Amol  Chandrakant Office Asst. 07-02-12

22 Rane  Manisha Yogesh Librarian 04-07-16

23 Ms. Ghadge Manisha Gopichand Jr. Clerk 01-07-04

24 Mr. Mane Balu Sahebrao Jr. Clerk 
01/08/2008 (JSCOE) 

15/5/08(JSPM)

25 Mr. Kunjir Danyashwer Namdev W/S 05-02-07

26 Mrs.Murudkar Seema Shyam peon 05-02-05

27 Borade Kalyani Vasudev Lab Technician 04-11-17

28 Mr. Kanhere Amol Krishna Lab Asst 

29 Sabale Parmeshwar Ajinath Lab Asst 

30 Pansare Anuradha Nilesh Lab Asst 

31 Mr. Kharat MadhukarBhausaheb peon 13/8/2008

32 Smt. Dhere Lata Ramchandra peon 16/8/2006

33 Mr. Kumbhar Arun Shivaji peon 06-05-06

34 Mr. Shelar Dattaraya Digambar peon 06-01-05
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35 Mr.Kokate Sachin Kantilal Peon
(6/10/2010-

Narhe)13/12/2011

36 Ms. Mule Swati Yuvraj Lab Tech. 2/8/2010

37 Kumbhar Khandu Vishwanath Lab Assistant 01-09-17

38 Shaikh saddamhusen salim Lab Assistant 07-09-18

39 Sayyad Alfiya Kalim Lab Assistant 22/7/19

40 Ghule Payal Sanjay Lab Tech  7-8-19

41 Kokate Dhanaji Anant Peon 1/9/2009-23/8/2006

42 Mr.Chavan Dinesh Fulchand Lab Asst. 23/8/2006

43 Mr. Magar Umesh Namdev IT-Welder 30/8/2010

44 Mr.Kuthwal Mahesh Namdev ITI-Fitter. 27/09/2010

45 Mr. Chorge  Nitin  Bhagwant Lab Asst. 24/01/2011

46 Mr. Jamadar Shantikunj Shivakunj Lab Asst. 10-01-07

47 Mr. Shirke Amolkumar Suryakant Lab Asst. 25/7/2011

48 Mr. Kawadekar Dayanand Maroti Lab Asst. 01-04-18

49 Mr.Patil Laxman  Rajendra Lab Asst. 01-04-18

50 Mr. Shinde Sunil Tukaram peon 08-01-07

51 Mr Mali Ravindra Hiralal peon 18/8/2005

52 Mr. Lohokare kishor Mahadev LabAsst 17/7/2006

53 Mr. Hole Ajinath Vitthal Lab Asst. 14/03/2011

54 Mr. Shinde Rameshwar Appasaheb Lab Asst. 10-10-11

55 Ms. Aglawe Rucha Gajanan Lab Tech. 22/02/2018

56 Ms. Shinde Priyanak Sunil Lab Tech. 24/7/2019

57 Mr. Gambhire Umesh Danadev peon 06-05-06

58 Mr. Gambhire Haridas Kashinath peon 06-01-05

59 Mr. Shingane Lalchand Ramchand peon 21/3/2007

60 Mr Tonape Bapu Mahadev. peon 07-07-07

61 Mr Kalagate Navnath Yashwant Lab Asst. 28/01/2011

62 Mr. Kondhare Nilesh Digambar Lab Asst. 20/03/2012

63 Dhavale Onkar Janardhan Lab Asst. 18/4/2017

64 Mohite Akshata Ajit Lab Asst. 03-01-18

65 Mr. Khote Ganesh Vishnu peon 07-08-08

66 Mrs. Jadhav Vandana Anil Com Tech 28/9/2007

67 Mr Jadhav Ganesh Ramchandra Lab Asst. 01-01-09

68 Argade Dayanand Sugriv Lab Tech 18/09/2017

69 Mrs. Raut Sulbha Ramesh Peon 01-08-09

70 Mr. Shaikh Asif Rasul peon 01-06-04

71 Mr. Chaudhari Kailash Rupchand Lab Asst. 18/8/2008

72 Mr. Kokate Yuvaraj Subhash W/S 06-01-05

73 Mr. Akhade Pandurang Tukaram W/S (Fitter) 08-07-07

74 Mr. Gore Gorakh Samadhan Carpenter 18/8/2008

75 Mr .Raut Avinash Lahu W/S 20/7/2009

76 Mr. Sangekar Ramesh Bhagawat. peon 23/7/2007 -6/10/2008

77 Mr Saste Balaji Vitthal peon 02-02-04

78 Mr. Barngule Nana Madhukar Peon 21/7/2009

79 Mr. Dhere Sanjay Mahadev Peon (Madha Office) 06-01-05

80 Mr. Jadhav Gangaram Vitthal Watchman 12-11-14

81 Mr. Nagatilak Vishwanath Dnyanadeo Jr. Clerk 06-01-05

82 Mr Parabat ShyamsundarHanmant Jr. Clerk 18/7/2007

83 Mr. Pawar Anil Tanaji peon 13/12/2005

84 Mr Kokate Balaji Hari peon 06-01-05

85 Mr. Shinde Valmik Ram Peon 26/08/2011

86 Mr. Jagtap Sandip Lalasaheb Watchman 06-01-06

87 Mr Shegar Bappa Shivaram Watchman 27/4/2005

88 Mr. Jadhav Shivaji Maruti. Watchman 02-10-04

89 Mr. Bhui Santosh Sitaram Watchman 06-06-06

90 Mr. Wakade Sayaji Manohar Watchman 07-02-05

91 Mr. Jokar Rameshwar Vasantarao Watchman 01-02-06

92 Mr. Yadav Anil Subharav Electrican 12-01-04
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93 Mr. Nalwade Ranjit Arun Electrician 25/7/2008

94 Mr Shelar Dattatraya Balasaheb Plumber 1-11-08

95 Mr.Patil Jyotiram Dnyanu Gunman 01-12-12

96 Mrs Kasbe Savita Parshuram Swipper 8/2/2011

97 Mr Shinde Vilas Bhagwan Swipper 08-01-08

98 Mrs. Shinde Kanta Vilas Swipper 08-01-08

99
CHAUDHARY  DNYANESHWAR  

BABURAO 
Watchaman 06-01-18

100 Mr Londhe Bharat Arjun peon 07-07-07

101 Mr. Kadam Mahadev Baliram Watchman 06-05-06

102 Bokefode Sumit Sanjay Civil Watchman 07-02-18

103 Bhusare Vilas Mahadev supervisior 01.07.2005

Sr. No. Name Of the staff Designation Date Of Joining

1 Rane Manisha Yogesh Liabrarian 07.04.2016

2 Mr. Gawade Jagannath Rama O.S 20.7.2009 

3 Mrs. Sabale Varsha  Mahesh A/C Asst. 11.09.2008

4 Jadhav Savita Vitthal Jr. Clerk 08.09.2005 

5 Ghadge Manisha Gopichand Jr. Clerk- Library 01.07.2004 

6 Dhavale Mahadevi M. Jr. Clerk 04.08.2009

7 Kumbhar Ashok Guruling Jr. Clerk 10.10.2011

8 Kamble Anita Hambirrao
Office Asst.

(JSIMR)
12.12.2011

9 Lohokare Kishor Mahadev Lab. Asst.-ETC 17.06.2006

10 Jadhav Vandana Anil Comp. Tech.- IT 28.09.2007

11 Kunjir Dnyaneshwar N. W/S Inst Welder 02.04.2007

12 Chaudhari Kailash Rupchand Lab.Tech-MCA 18.08.2008

13 Mr. Chorge Nitin Bhagwant Welder(W/S) 24.01.2011

14 Sable ParmeshwarA. Lab. Asst.-FE 27.7.2011

15 Mr. Nalawade Ranjit Arun Electician 25.07.2008

16 Shaikh Asif Rasul Peon-Comp 01.06.2004

17 Mr. Londhe Bharat Arjun Peon (Barshi) 07.07.2007

18 Mr. Dhere Sanjay Peon (Madha) 010.6.2005

19 Kumbhar Arun Shivaji
Peon

(JSCOPR) 
06.05.2006

20 Shinde Sunil  Tukaram Peon 07.08.2007

21 Tonpe Bapu Mahadev Peon- Mech 07.07.2007

22 Kharat Madhukar B. Peon- FE 13.08.2008

23 Barangule Nana Madhukar Peon 20.07.2009

24 Mr. Shelar Sunil  Balasaheb Plumber 01.11.2008

25 Mrs. Shinde Kanta Vilas Sweeper 01.08.2008

26 Mr. Jadhav Sheshrao Baburao
Watc. Civil

(Sonary)
07.01.2002

27 Mr. Jadhav Shivaji Maruti Watc. Civil 10.02.2004

28 Mr. Shegar Bappa Shivram Watc. Civil 27.04.2005

29 Mr. Bhui  Santosh Sitaram Watchman 06.06.2006

30 Mr. Jagtap Sandip Lalasaheb Watchman 01.06.2006

31 Mr. Jokar Rameshwar  Vasantrao Watchman 01.02.2006

32 Mr. Wakade Sayaji Mohan Watchman 02.07.2005

33 Mr. Kadam Mahadev Baliram Watchman 06.05.2006

34 Mr. Shegar Shankar Shivram Watchman 01.02.2007

35 Mrs. Raut Sulbha Ramesh Peon 01.08.2009

36 Mrs. Kasbe Savita Parshuram Sweeper 08.02.2011

37 DEVKAR DATTATRAY J. H.M.V. Driver 22.08.2006

38 SAYYED  SHIKANDER V. H.M.V. Driver 04.02.2008

39 KARNVAR TUSHAR G. H.M.V. Driver 09.06.2009
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40 GAIKWAD NILESH VIJAY H.M.V. Driver 10.10.2011

41 SHAIKH AMIR  L.M.V. Driver 01.06.2004

42 Mr. Sawant Kiran Kalidas A.O. 29.08.2005

43 Bhusare Vilas M Supervisor
1.10.2020 

Transfer from Narhe

44 Jadhav Sugriv Baliram
A/C  Asst.

JSCOEd
02.07.2012

45 Shelke Vaishali Amit
A/c. Asst.

(JPS School)
29.09.2016

46 Panchal Smita Sudhakar A/c. Asst. 26.11.2015

47 Nimbalkar Shrihari Ramchandra A/c. Asst. 29.09.2016

48 Shinde Neelam Abhijit A/c Asst. JSIMR 16.07.2018

49 Wanve Jayashri Vijay
 Clerk

(JS Poly)
16.08.2018

50 More Shital Samir Office asst 08.07.2017

51 Kondhare Nilesh Digambar Lab. Asst. 20.03.2012

52 Adagale Raghunath Baban L.M.V. Driver 25.02.2015

53 Kasule Sanjay Ashruba L.M.V. Driver 22.06.2020

54 Mr. Patil Jotiram Dnyanu Gunman 12.01.2012

55 Mr. Jadhav Gangaram Vitthal Watchman 11.12.2014

56 Mr.Bokefode Sumit Sanjay Watchman 02.07.2018

57 Ms.Kulkarni Mayuri Subhash A/c Asst. 03.09.2018

58 Andhare Trimbak Tukaram H.M.V. Driver 20.11.2013

59 Jadhav Umesh Bharat L.M.V. Driver 20.01.2020

Sr. No. Name Of the staff Designation Date Of Joining

1 Sabale Varsha  Mahesh A/C Asst. 11.09.2008

2 Jadhav Savita Vitthal Jr. Clerk 08.09.2005 

3 Ghadge Manisha Gopichand Jr. Clerk- Library 01.07.2004 

4 Dhavale Mahadevi M. Jr. Clerk 04.08.2009

5 Kumbhar Ashok Guruling Jr. Clerk 10.10.2011

6 Kamble Anita Hambirrao
Office Asst.

12.12.2011

7 Lohokare Kishor Mahadev Lab. Asst.-ETC 17.06.2006

8 Jadhav Vandana Anil Comp. Tech.- IT 28.09.2007

9 Kunjir Dnyaneshwar N. W/S Inst Welder 02.04.2007

10 Chaudhari Kailash Rupchand Lab.Tech-MCA 18.08.2008

11 Chorge Nitin Bhagwant Welder(W/S) 24.01.2011

12 Sable ParmeshwarA. Lab. Asst.-FE 27.7.2011

13 Nalawade Ranjit Arun Electician 25.07.2008

14 Shaikh Asif Rasul Peon-Comp 01.06.2004

15 Londhe Bharat Arjun Peon (Barshi) 07.07.2007

16 Dhere Sanjay Peon (Madha) 010.6.2005

17 Kumbhar Arun Shivaji
Peon

06.05.2006

18 Shinde Sunil  Tukaram Peon 07.08.2007

19 Tonpe Bapu Mahadev Peon- Mech 07.07.2007

20 Kharat Madhukar B. Peon- FE 13.08.2008

21 Barangule Nana Madhukar Peon 20.07.2009

22 Shelar Sunil  Balasaheb Plumber 01.11.2008

23 Shinde Kanta Vilas Sweeper 01.08.2008

24 Jadhav Sheshrao Baburao
Watc. Civil

07.01.2002

25 Jadhav Shivaji Maruti Watc. Civil 10.02.2004

26 Bhui  Santosh Sitaram Watchman 06.06.2006

27 Jokar Rameshwar  Vasantrao Watchman 01.02.2006
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28 Wakade Sayaji Mohan Watchman 02.07.2005

29 Shegar Shankar Shivram Watchman 01.02.2007

30 Raut Sulbha Ramesh Peon 01.08.2009

31 Kasbe Savita Parshuram Sweeper 08.02.2011

32 DEVKAR DATTATRAY J. H.M.V. Driver 22.08.2006

33 SAYYED  SHIKANDER V. H.M.V. Driver 04.02.2008

34 KARNVAR TUSHAR G. H.M.V. Driver 09.06.2009

35 GAIKWAD NILESH VIJAY H.M.V. Driver 10.10.2011

36 SHAIKH AMIR  L.M.V. Driver 01.06.2004

37 Shinde Walmik Ram Peon 26.08.2011

38 Parbat Sundaram Hanumant Jr. Clerk 18.07.2007

39 Shinde Vilas Bhagwan Sweeper 01.08.2008

40 Kokate Balaji Hari Peon 01.06.2005

41 Sawant Kiran Kalidas A.O. 29.08.2005

42 Bhusare Vilas M Supervisor
1.10.2020 

43 Jadhav Sugriv Baliram
A/C  Asst.

JSCOEd
02.07.2012

44 Shelke Vaishali Amit
A/c. Asst.

29.09.2016

45 Nimbalkar Shrihari Ramchandra A/c. Asst. 29.09.2016

46 Wanve Jayashri Vijay
 Clerk

16.08.2018

47 More Shital Samir Office asst 08.07.2017

48 Kondhare Nilesh Digambar Lab. Asst. 20.03.2012

49 Adagale Raghunath Baban L.M.V. Driver 25.02.2015

50 Kasule Sanjay Ashruba L.M.V. Driver 22.06.2020

51 Jadhav Gangaram Vitthal Watchman 11.12.2014

52 Bokefode Sumit Sanjay Watchman 02.07.2018

53 Kulkarni Mayuri Subhash A/c Asst. 03.09.2018

54 Andhare Trimbak Tukaram H.M.V. Driver 20.11.2013

55 Jadhav Umesh Bharat L.M.V. Driver 20.01.2020

56 Wagh Prasad Sharad A/c Asst. 19.07.2021

57 Kondalkar Sakshi Sopan A/c Asst. 26.07.2021

58 SHAIKH IRFAN ISAK Watchmen 04.08.2012

59 HARAN BHASKAR U. Watchmen 18.08.2021

60 Mule Swati Yuvraj Lab Tech 25.08.2021

61 Kumbhar Khandu Vishvanath Lab Tech 26.08.2021
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